Bristol, North Somerset

Improving health and care in Bristol, and South Gloucestershire
North Somerset and South Gloucestershire Integrated Care Board

‘ﬂ Healthier Together INHS

Reference: FOI.ICB-2526/331

Subject: BNSSG Pharmacies

| can confirm that the ICB does hold the information requested; please see responses below:

QUESTION RESPONSE

Please see attached list of pharmacies in BNSSG. Please be aware
Please can | have a list of pharmacies in the BNSSG area, in an | that the list includes some pharmacies who have currently

excel sheet format. suspended pharmaceutical provision, but remain on the
pharmaceutical list.

The information provided in this response is accurate as of 23'@ December 2025 and has been approved for release by David
Jarrett, Chief Delivery Officer for NHS Bristol, North Somerset and South Gloucestershire ICB.

Together we are BNSSG



OoDS
CODE
FEE95
FN693
FR737
FRD73
FNWO08
FE841
FVE40
FA613
FQAS80
FG103
FRA45
FC695
FMQ67
FEO60
FQX27
FW497
FXN96
FRP15
FRE69
Fi348
FLQ56
FP386
FNK97
FHH26
FJ295
FNXO5
FEO77
FD459
FDX58
FD125

Trading Name

Abbotswood Pharmacy

Air Balloon Pharmacy
Alveston Pharmacy
Asda Pharmacy

Asda Pharmacy

Asda Pharmacy

Asda Pharmacy
Ashgrove Pharmacy

Headley Park Pharmacy
Avonmouth Pharmacy

Badham Pharmacy

Banwell Village Pharmacy
Bedminster Pharmacy
Bhogal Dispensing Chemist

Billings Pharmacy

Bishopsworth Pharmacy

Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy

Address

38 Abbotswood

Air Balloon Surgery, Kenn Road

2 Greenhill Road

Oatlands Avenue

East Street

Craven Way

Highwood Lane

97-99 Ashley Down Road

3a-4a St Peters Rise

205 Avonmouth Road

45 Filwood Broadway

Westfield Road

153-155 East Street

79-81 St Marks Road

5a Kingschase Shopping Centre, Regent Street
135-137 Church Road

Unit 1 Avonmeads Retail Park

Summer Lane, Locking Castle District Centre
Unit D Gallagher Shopping Park, Aldermoor Way
Unit 1 Willow Brook Centre, Bradley Stoke Way
59 Broadmead

19-20 St Augustines Parade

Imperial Retail Park

10-11 Kings Chase Shopping Centre, Regent Street
1A The Village, Emersons Way

7 Clevedon Triangle Centre

52-56 High Street

Monkton Avenue, Oldmixon

33 Woodborough Road

116 The Mall

Town

Yate

St George

Alveston
Whitchurch
Bedminster
Longwell Green
Patchway

Horfield
Bishopsworth
Avonmouth

Knowle

Banwell

Bedminster

Easton

Kingswood
Bishopsworth

St Philips Causeway
Weston-super-Mare
Longwell Green
Bradley Stoke
Broadmead

The Centre
Hartcliffe
Kingswood
Emersons Green
Clevedon
Weston-super-Mare
Weston-super-Mare
Winscombe

Cribbs Causeway

Postcode

BS37 4NG
BS5 7PD
BS35 3LU
BS14 OST
BS3 4)Y
BS30 7DY
BS34 5TL
BS7 9T
BS13 7LU
BS11 9EG
BS4 1JL
BS29 6AD
BS3 4E)
BS5 6HX
BS15 8LP
BS13 8JZ
BS2 OSP
BS24 7AY
BS30 7ES
BS32 8EF
BS1 3EA
BS1 4UR
BS13 7TJ
BS15 8LP
BS16 7AE
BS21 6HX
BS23 1JA
BS24 9DA
BS25 1AG
BS34 5UP



FIV73
FDH15
FH206
FGG26
FGEO3
FYEO1
FMV20
FNP44
FHF65
FQWO00
FND81
FIR70
FA696
FW834
FPN92
FWO068
FGD28
FVV10
FQT16
FW477
FTK58
FWi61
FG817
FTNSO
FN395
FGD70
FNN87
FHF82
FWN32
FCCO4
FIG78
FEV32

Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy
Boots Pharmacy

Bradley Stoke Pharmacy

Bristol Pharmacy
Bristol Pharmacy

Bullen Healthcare Group Ltd (DAC)

Buxton & Grant

Cadbury Heath Pharmacy
Castlemead Pharmacy
Chipping Sodbury Pharmacy
Cleeve Wood Pharmacy
Clifton Village Pharmacy

Cohens Chemist
Cohens Chemist
Cohens Chemist
Cohens Chemist
Cohens Chemist
Concord Pharmacy
Coniston Pharmacy
Cotham Pharmacy
Day Lewis Pharmacy
Day Lewis Pharmacy
Day Lewis Pharmacy
Day Lewis Pharmacy
Day Lewis Pharmacy

43 High Street

15-17 North Walk

5 Langton Road

29-30 Somerset Square

Eastgate Retail Park

47-49 Gloucester Road

66 Queens Road, Clifton

9 Clifton Down Shopping Centre, Whiteladies Road
55 Henleaze Road

Next to Bradley Stoke Surgery, Brook Way
Whitchurch Health Centre, Armada Road
74-76 Hollway Road

Almondsbury Business Park

176 Whiteladies Road

1 School Road

Unit 5, Castlemead Shopping Centre, Worle
33 High Street

7 Cleeve Wood Road

10 Princess Victoria Street

3 Baltic Place

8 Eastland Road

27 Weston Road

1 West Town Road

Mendip Vale Medical Centre, 155 Mendip Road
Stokes Medical Centre, Braydon Avenue
Units 5-7 The Parade, Coniston Road

3-5 Cotham Hill

6 Arnside Road

1 Trevelyan Walk

82b High Street

Tower House Medical Centre, Stock Way South
3 Broad Street

Thornbury
Yate

St Anne's
Nailsea
Eastville
Bishopston
Bristol

Clifton
Westbury-on-Trym
Bradley Stoke
Whitchurch
Stockwood
Bristol

Clifton
Cadbury Heath
Weston-super-Mare
Chipping Sodbury
Downend
Clifton

Pill

Thornbury
Long Ashton
Backwell
Yatton

Little Stoke
Patchway
Cotham
Southmead
Henbury
Nailsea
Nailsea
Congresbury

BS35 2AR
BS37 4AP
BS4 4EW
BS48 1RQ
BS5 6XX
BS7 8AD
BS8 1QU
BS8 2NN
BS9 4JT
BS32 9DS
BS14 0SU
BS14 8PG
BS32 4JT
BS8 2XU
BS30 8EN
BS22 7GF
BS37 6BA
BS16 2SF
BS8 4BP
BS20 OEJ
BS35 1DS
BS41 9AA
BS48 3HA
BS49 4ER
BS34 6BQ
BS34 5LP
BS6 6LD
BS10 6AT
BS10 7NY
BS48 1AS
BS48 2XX
BS49 5DG



FX536
FG520
FH449
Fi162
FTM27
FF379
FR280
FWI84
FC582
FPQ26
FCL91
FA384
FCO17
FND34
FRT29
FXV73
FQJ16
FIM71
FRO29
FQ150
FAY20
FWR39
FLC53
FH342
FE606
FDM92
FW478
FCi24
FvCe63
FGX27
FEW44
FN257

Day Lewis Pharmacy
Easton Day & Night Chemist
Easton Pharmacy

Eastville Pharmacy
Ellacombe Pharmacy
Frome Valley Pharmacy
Gloucester Road Pharmacy
Graham Road Pharmacy
Greenway Pharmacy
Hengrove Pharmacy

Ideal Pharmacy

Jays Pharmacy

Jhoots Pharmacy

Jhoots Pharmacy

Jhoots Pharmacy

JHL Pharmacies

JHL Pharmacies

JHL Pharmacies

JHL Pharmacies

Jhoots Pharmacy

Magna Pharmacy Lockleaz
Jhoots Pharmacy

Jhoots Pharmacy

Jhoots Pharmacy

Kellaway Pharmacy
Knowle Pharmacy

Knowle West Pharmacy
Lawrence Hill Pharmacy
Lawrence Weston Pharmacy
Locking Pharmacy

Magna Pharmacy Haywood
Magna Pharmacy Henbury

508 Filton Avenue

192 Stapleton Road

116 Stapleton Road

East Trees Health Centre, 100a Fishponds Road
24 Ellacombe Road

Frome Valley Medical Centre, 2 Court Road
23-25 Gloucester Road,

22 Graham Road

Greenway Centre, Doncaster Road

9 The Parade, Hengrove Lane

1 High Street

5 Waterloo Street

Portishead Medical Group, Victoria Square
Waitrose, Harbour Road

37 Whitecross Road

108 Rodway Road

Conygre Medical Centre, Conygre Road
Stoke Gifford Medical Centre, Ratcliffe Drive
5 Avon Village

Montpelier Health Centre, Bath Buildings

3 Gainsborough Square

Westbury Medical Centre, Westbury Hill
168 Locking Road

Fishponds Health Centre, Beechwood Road
18 Kellaway Avenue

Broadwalk shopping centre, 335 Wells Road
William Budd Health Centre, 2 Knowle West Health Park, Downton Road
141 Lawrence Hill

62 Ridingleaze

64 Grenville Avenue, Locking

Unit 2, Whitney Crescent, Haywood Village
Bradgate Surgery, Ardenton Walk

Horfield

Easton

Easton

Eastville

Longwell Green
Frampton Cotterell
Bishopston
Weston-super-Mare
Southmead
Hengrove

Warmley
Weston-super-Mare
Portishead
Portishead
Weston-super-Mare
Patchway

Filton

Stoke Gifford

St Anne's Park
Montpelier
Lockleaze
Westbury-on-Trym
Weston-super-Mare
Fishponds

Horfield

Knowle

Knowle

Bristol

Lawrence Weston
Weston-super-Mare
Weston-super-Mare
Henbury

BS7 0QE
BS5 ONY
BS5 OPS
BS5 6SA
BS30 9BA
BS36 2DE
BS7 8AA
BS23 1YA
BS10 5PY
BS14 9DB
BS15 4ND
BS23 1LA
BS20 6AQ
BS20 7DE
BS23 1EN
BS34 5PG
BS34 7DA
BS34 8UE
BS4 4AWW
BS6 5PT
BS7 9XA
BS9 3AA
BS23 3HQ
BS16 3TD
BS6 7XR
BS4 2QB
BS4 1WH
BS5 OBT
BS11 0QOB
BS24 8AR
BS24 8ES
BS10 6SP



FKJ74
FL669
FWT28
FM720
FHN34
FDMO6
FXPO6
FPVO9
FKW73
FWQ62
FFP59
FVHA1
FGPO4
FVT23
FDAS83
FAJ92
FJK44
FDA63
FWI81
FFQ95
FRE85
FLT92
FDL9S0
FM723
FVE72
FEV24
FVA41
FVVO06
FXM91
FTv41
FWO074
FRM86

Magna Pharmacy Shirehampton
Marksbury Road Pharmacy
Moorland Road Pharmacy

Morrisons Pharmacy
Morrisons Pharmacy
Morrisons Pharmacy
North Street Pharmacy
North View Pharmacy
North Worle Pharmacy
North Yate Pharmacy

Oldland Common Pharmacy

Pilltime

Pilning Pharmacy
Redcliffe Hill Pharmacy
Redfield Pharmacy
Regent Pharmacy Clifton
Shaunaks Pharmacy
Shaunaks Pharmacy
Shaunaks Pharmacy
Shaunaks Pharmacy
Shirehampton Pharmacy
Silverman Chemist
Smart Pharm

Sood Chemist

Stapleton Pharmacy
Stokes Croft Pharmacy
Stuart Moul Pharmacy
Superdrug Pharmacy
Superdrug Pharmacy
Superdrug Pharmacy
Tesco In-Store Pharmacy
Tesco In-Store Pharmacy

46 High Street

Marksbury Road Health Centre, Marksbury Road
53 Moorland Road

Lysander Road

668-718 Fishponds Road

Locking Castle

244-246 North Street

29 North View

3 North Worle District Centre, Worle
Wellington Road

179 High Street

Units 7 and 8 Cribbs Causeway Centre, The Laurels
Northwick Road

8 Waring House

235 -237 Church Road

13 Regent Street

Hanham Health Centre, 33 Whittucks Road
123-125 High Street

7 Flaxpits Lane

Courtside Surgery, Kennedy Way
Shirehampton Health Centre, Pembroke Road
180a Wells Road

111 Old Street

1b Church Road

5 Frome Valley Road

Unit 2, Avonmead House, 40-48 Stokes Croft
14 Lower Stone Close

39-43 Broadmead

44-46 East Street

Broadwalk Shopping Centre, 339-341 Wells Road
12 East Walk

Kenn Road

Shirehampton
Bedminster
Weston-Super-Mare
Cribbs Causeway
Fishponds
Weston-super-Mare
Ashton Gate
Westbury Park
Weston-super-Mare
Yate

Oldland Common
Cribbs Causeway
Pilning

Redcliffe

Redfield

Clifton

Hanham

Hanham
Winterbourne
Yate
Shirehampton
Knowle

Clevedon

Horfield

Stapleton

Stokes Croft
Frampton Cotterell
Broadmead
Bedminster
Knowle

Yate

Clevedon

BS11 0DJ
BS3 5JL
BS23 4HP
BS10 7UD
BS16 3US
BS24 7AY
BS3 1JD
BS6 7PT
BS22 6BT
BS37 5UY
BS30 9QG
BS10 71T
BS35 4JF
BS1 6TB
BS5 9HL
BS8 4HW
BS15 3HY
BS15 3QY
BS36 1JY
BS37 4DQ
BS11 9SB
BS4 2AL
BS21 6BP
BS7 8SA
BS16 1HD
BS13QD
BS36 2LE
BS1 3EU
BS3 4HD
BS4 2QB
BS37 4AS
BS21 6LH



FN238
FPJ34
FTO56
FG915
FA396
F1494
FF121
FPH80
FRW55
FWRO1
FAG83
FM505
FXM29
FXW67
Fi615
FVN17
FQ826
FHES3
FTW66
FNV78
FDD77
FXT39
FDL24
FQW92
FDC28
FWW35
FNH66
FM704
FNA45

Tesco In-Store Pharmacy
Tesco In-Store Pharmacy
Tesco In-Store Pharmacy
Tesco In-Store Pharmacy
The Independent Pharmacy
The Old School Pharmacy
Thornbury Pharmacy
Tudor Lodge Pharmacy
Well Being Pharmacy
Well Pharmacy

Well Pharmacy

Well Pharmacy

Well Pharmacy

Well Pharmacy

Well Pharmacy

Well Pharmacy

Well Pharmacy

Well Pharmacy

Well Pharmacy

Well Pharmacy

West Hill Pharmacy
Westbourne Pharmacy
Westbury Pharmacy
Whiteladies Pharmacy
Willows Pharmacy
Worle Pharmacy
Wrington Pharmacy
Yate Family Pharmacy
Yatton Pharmacy

Station Road

Bradley Stoke District Centre

Callington Road

The Eastgate Centre

Unit 14-16 Dixon Road, Brislington

The Old School Surgery, Manor Road
8-10 Horseshoe Lane

Tudor Lodge Surgery, 3 Nithsdale Road
260 Milton Road

Hartcliffe Health Centre, Hareclive Road
22a Lodgeside Avenue

Kingswood Health Centre, Alma Road
306 Lodge Causeway

7 Badminton Road

2 Sunnyside Road

90a North Street

St George Health Centre, Bellevue Road
36 Filton Road

Horfield Health Centre, 10 Lockleaze Road

Sea Mills Surgery, 2 Riverleaze
117 Avon Way

Beaufort Road

2 Charlecombe Court

Whiteladies Medical Centre, Whatley Road

The Willow Surgery, Hill House Road
146 High Street, Worle

Silver Street

Kennedy Way Surgery, Kennedy Way
8 Pages Court

Weston-super-Mare
Bradley Stoke
Brislington

Eastville

Bristol

Fishponds
Thornbury
Weston-super-Mare
Weston-super-Mare
Hartcliffe
Kingswood
Kingswood
Fishponds
Downend

Clevedon
Bedminster

St George

Horfield

Horfield

Sea Mills

Portishead
Downend
Westbury-on-Trym
Clifton

Downend
Weston-super-Mare
Wrington

Yate

Yatton

BS23 1XG
BS32 8EF
BS4 5AY
BS5 6XU
BS4 5QR
BS16 2JD
BS35 2AZ
BS23 4JP
BS22 8EN
BS13 0JP
BS15 1NH
BS15 4E)
BS16 3RD
BS16 6BB
BS21 7TA
BS3 1HF
BS5 7PH
BS7 OPB
BS7 9RR
BS9 2HL
BS20 6LT
BS16 6UG
BS9 3RL
BS8 2PU
BS16 5FJ
BS22 6HG
BS40 5QE
BS37 4AA
BS49 4EG
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